

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
		FW		
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity		
A	Zurn Industries LLC, Or Approved Equal			
A1	Zurn Lav Fct Aqua-Fit Bat Powered 1 Hole LF CP	5		
	Unit Price		438.159	403.300
	Extended Price		\$2,190.80	\$2,016.50
	Product #		274281	40100416
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
A2	Zurn Behive Strainer	5		
	Unit Price		21.928	64.800
	Extended Price		\$109.64	\$324.00
	Product #		1632481	Z5978-STR
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
A3	Zun Behive Strainer	5		
	Unit Price		21.928	64.800
	Extended Price		\$109.64	\$324.00
	Product #		1632481	Z5978-STR
	Product Name		Not Provided	Zurn Urinal
A4	Zurn - HET Concealed, Wall Hung Ecovantage® Flush Valve Toilet with ZurnSHIELDTM Glaze	5		
	Unit Price		160.935	213.310
	Extended Price		\$804.68	\$1,066.55
	Product #		1613815	Z5617-BWL
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
A5	Zurn Aqua-Sense Hardwire Powered Faucet	5		
	Unit Price		298.963	305.760
	Extended Price		\$1,494.82	\$1,528.80
	Product #		1427040	Z6915-X-CWB
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
A5	Zurn Aqua-Sense Hardwire Powered Faucet	5		
	Unit Price		298.963	305.760
	Extended Price		\$1,494.82	\$1,528.80
	Product #		1427040	Z6915-X-CWB
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
A6	Zurn - AquaSense AVTM ZEMS Series-Automatic Systems Sensor-Operated AquaVantage Flushometer – Water closet	5		
	Unit Price		577.772	501.410
	Extended Price		\$2,888.86	\$2,507.05
	Product #		2049317	ZEMS6152AV-7L
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
A7	Zurn - AquaSense AVTM ZEMS Series-Automatic Systems Sensor-Operated AquaVantage Flushometer – Urinal	5		
	Unit Price		621.589	481.240
	Extended Price		\$3,107.95	\$2,406.20
	Product #		1628077	ZEMS6195AV
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
A1-7	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$11,701.90
B	Spears, Or Approved Equal			
B1	Spears 3x20ft PVC SCH40 Pipe	5		
	Unit Price		1.195	3.530
	Extended Price		\$119.50	\$17.65
	Product #		48248	5448518
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System			Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
6100019058			FW	
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity		
B2	Spears 3 CPVC LW C/O ADPT W/ Plug SPGXFIP	5		
	Unit Price		75.912	8.760
	Extended Price		\$379.56	\$43.80
	Product #		117303	40951039
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
B3	Spears 3 PVC DWV Combo WYE 1/8 Bend HXHXH	5		
	Unit Price		17.576	22.350
	Extended Price		\$87.88	\$111.75
	Product #		32014	40851166
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
B1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$173.20
C	Mill-Rose, Or Approved Equal			
C1	1/2" X 1429" Blue PTFE Thread Sealing Tape	5		
	Unit Price		3.453	3.440
	Extended Price		\$17.27	\$17.20
	Product #		10436	48000041
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
C2	3/4" X 1429" Blue PTFE Thread Sealing Tape	5		
	Unit Price		4.708	4.500
	Extended Price		\$23.54	\$22.50
	Product #		10439	48000042
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
C1-2	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$39.70
D	Anvil International, Or Approved Equal			
D1	13/16 X 1-5/8" X 10 Ft. Elongated Hole, Single Channel, Pre-Galvanized Carbon Steel	5		
	Unit Price		1.759	25.400
	Extended Price		\$87.95	\$127.00
	Product #		48032	5248154A
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
D2	1-5/8" X 1-5/8" X 10 Ft. Elongated Hole, Single Channel, Pre-Galvanized Carbon Steel	5		
	Unit Price		2.478	3.230
	Extended Price		\$123.90	\$16.15
	Product #		47994	3168876
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
D3	3/8" X 1" Hex Head Cap Screw, Mild Steel Model # 2400250144	5		
	Unit Price		0.200	0.180
	Extended Price		\$1.00	\$0.90
	Product #		20192	BLTH00-0375-10008F
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
D1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$144.05
E	EGW Utilities, Or Approved Equal			
E1	3/8 Plated Steel Hex Nut	5		
	Unit Price		0.062	0.040
	Extended Price		\$0.31	\$0.20
	Product #		19875	NUTH34-0375-032886
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
E2	3/8 Plated Flat Round Washer Model # 20007 69+	5		
	Unit Price		0.062	0.080
	Extended Price		\$0.31	\$0.40
	Product #		19598	44441202
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System			Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
6100019058		FW		
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity		
E1-2	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$0.60
F	Woodford, Or Approved Equal			
F1	¾" Chrome Plated Freezeless Wall Faucet – 3" Wall Thickness, Handwheel, FPT x MHT, 125 psi Model # 24 24P3/4-MH Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	65.585 \$327.93 27937 Not Provided	60.900 \$304.50 48000576 Not Provided
F2	½" Chrome Plated Freezeless Wall Faucet – 3" Wall Thickness, Handwheel, FPT x MHT, 125 psi Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	76.825 \$384.13 27929 Not Provided	60.950 \$304.75 48000575 Not Provided
F1-2	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$609.25
G	Anaco-Husky, Or Approved Equal			
G1	3" Stainless Steel DWV Heavy Duty Straight Coupling – Husky No Hub Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	11.676 \$58.38 7019 Not Provided	6.960 \$34.80 2519016 Not Provided
G2	2" Stainless Steel DWV Heavy Duty Straight Coupling – Husky No Hub Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	10.105 \$50.53 7016 Not Provided	6.360 \$31.80 2519006 Not Provided
G3	4" Stainless Steel DWV Heavy Duty Straight Coupling – Husky No Hub Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	13.568 \$67.84 7023 Not Provided	9.310 \$46.55 2519019 Not Provided
G1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$113.15
H	Ridgid, Or Approved Equal			
H1	K-50 Sectional Sewer Machine Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	1,840.319 \$9,201.60 72392 Not Provided	1,937.130 \$9,685.65 58920 Not Provided
H2	K60 Sectional Sewer Machine Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	2,084.435 \$10,422.18 75760 Not Provided	2,259.910 \$11,299.55 66492 Not Provided
H3	Pipe Stand Ball Transfer Head Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5	201.153 \$1,005.77 70600 Not Provided	211.740 \$1,058.70 37997 Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			FW	Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
H4	Measuring Tape	5			
	Unit Price		0.000		25.630
	Extended Price		\$0.00		\$128.15
	Product #		Not Provided		20301250
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
H5	V-Head Pipe Stand	5			
	Unit Price		134.252		141.310
	Extended Price		\$671.26		\$706.55
	Product #		75693		22168
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
H1-5	Subtotal		Not Provided		\$22,878.60
I	Sloan, Or Approved Equal				
I1	G2 Optima Plus 1.28 GPF Water Closet Flushometer	5			
	Unit Price		589.003		576.300
	Extended Price		\$2,945.02		\$2,881.50
	Product #		92075		40262310
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
I2	Sloan EAF6A Sensor ASM Hardwire W/O Click (IQ)	5			
	Unit Price		337.090		324.850
	Extended Price		\$1,685.45		\$1,624.25
	Product #		884795		O335004
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
I3	Sloan 111-1.28 ES-S TMO Water Closet Sensor Flushometer	5			
	Unit Price		602.667		436.230
	Extended Price		\$3,013.34		\$2,181.15
	Product #		82058		3770035
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
I4	Sloan 186-0.5 ES-S TMO Urinal Sensor Flushometer	5			
	Unit Price		427.500		436.230
	Extended Price		\$2,137.50		\$2,181.15
	Product #		503153		3772648
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
I5	Sloan Faucet 1.0 GPM (IQ)	5			
	Unit Price		610.667		643.700
	Extended Price		\$3,053.34		\$3,218.50
	Product #		973368		3335132
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
I6	Sloan Solenoid-Faucet	5			
	Unit Price		153.071		137.330
	Extended Price		\$780.36		\$686.65
	Product #		122749		40150026
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
I7	Sloan EL1218A Repair Kit-Solenoid Actuator	5			
	Unit Price		32.487		28.590
	Extended Price		\$162.44		\$142.95
	Product #		101170		40261132
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
		FW		
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity		
I1-7	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$12,916.15
J	PHD, Or Approved Equal			
J1	3", 125/800 Lb, Electrogalvanized, Low Carbon Steel, 2-Piece, Strut to Pipe Clamp	5		
	Unit Price		2.438	3.760
	Extended Price		\$12.19	\$18.81
	Product #		48282	75521200
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
J2	¾", 400 Lb, Electrogalvanized, Low Carbon Steel, Pipe to Strut, Strut Clamp	5		
	Unit Price		\$1.046	\$1.340
	Extended Price		\$5.23	\$6.70
	Product #		48217	75520900
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
J1-2	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$25.51
K	Kohler or Approved Equal			
K1	Stronghold - Toilet seat, White	5		
	Unit Price		\$18.397	\$35.700
	Extended Price		\$91.99	\$178.50
	Product #		54441	K-4731-C-0
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
K2	Toilet: Kingston-Ultra Elongated bowl, Top spud, White, Wall hung	5		
	Unit Price		\$75.135	\$151.150
	Extended Price		\$375.68	\$755.75
	Product #		1068257	40211003
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
K3	Lavatory: Caxton: 19-1/4", Oval, Undermount, White	5		
	Unit Price		83.363	99.490
	Extended Price		\$416.82	\$497.45
	Product #		51253	K-2210-0
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
K1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$1,431.70
L	Moen or Approved Equal			
L1	Moen Chateau Kitchen Faucet, Single Handle, Chrome, 1.5 Gpm, Less Spray	5		
	Unit Price		\$109.845	\$114.310
	Extended Price		\$549.23	\$571.55
	Product #		82657	67425
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
L2	Moen® Chateau™ Single Handle Lavatory Faucet, 1.2 Gpm, Chrome	5		
	Unit Price		\$99.938	\$101.980
	Extended Price		\$499.69	\$509.90
	Product #		82570	L64601
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
L3	Moen 1-1/4 In Commercial Lavatory Grid Waste Assembly Chrome Plated	5		
	Unit Price		20.365	21.50
	Extended Price		\$101.83	\$107.50
	Product #		104530	14750
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			FW	Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
L1-3	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$1,188.95
M	American Standard or Approved Equal				
M1	Aftwall Wall Hung Elongated Commercial Toilet 1.28 Gpf Ada	5			
	Unit Price			\$82.863	\$103.210
	Extended Price			\$414.32	\$516.05
	Product #			408937	40210024
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
M2	Washbrook® 0.125 - 1.0 gpf (0.47 - 3.8 Lpf) Top Spud Urinal	5			
	Unit Price			164.063	180.980
	Extended Price			\$820.32	\$904.90
	Product #			126139	40213120
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
M3	Lucerne Wall-Hung Sink With 4-Inch Centerset	5			
	Unit Price			54.913	56.140
	Extended Price			\$274.57	\$280.70
	Product #			408946	40213140
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
M1-3	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$1,701.65
N	Viega or Approved Equal				
N1	1 /2" 90 ProPress elbow	5			
	Unit Price			2.914	2.410
	Extended Price			\$14.57	\$12.05
	Product #			68512	450-003P
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
N2	3/4" 90 ProPress elbow	5			
	Unit Price			4.685	3.760
	Extended Price			\$23.43	\$18.80
	Product #			163358	450-084P
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
N3	1" 90 ProPress elbow	5			
	Unit Price			9.368	7.510
	Extended Price			\$46.84	\$37.55
	Product #			163359	450-085P
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
N1-3	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$68.40
O	Shark Bite or Approved Equal				
O1	Sharkbite® Push-Fit End Stop - 1/2"- Cap	5			
	Unit Price			6.867	5.860
	Extended Price			\$34.34	\$29.30
	Product #			2055653	40900924
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
O2	Sharkbite® Push-Fit End Stop - 3/4"- Cap	5			
	Unit Price			8.061	6.890
	Extended Price			\$40.31	\$34.45
	Product #			2060985	40900925
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216		Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
		FW			
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
O3	Sharkbite® Push-Fit End Stop - 3/4"- Cap	5			
	Unit Price		8.061	10.20	
	Extended Price		\$40.31	\$51.00	
	Product #		2060985	40900925	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
O1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$114.75	
P	Rheem or Approved Equal				
P1	Professional Classic Standard Electric 20-gal water heater	5			
	Unit Price		581.110	1,192.620	
	Extended Price		\$2,905.55	\$5,963.10	
	Product #		1855224	5348457	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
P2	Professional Classic Standard Electric 40-gal water heater	5			
	Unit Price		654.167	892.880	
	Extended Price		\$3,270.64	\$4,464.40	
	Product #		1855295	5348475	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
P1-2	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$10,427.50	
Q	AO Smith or Approved Equal				
Q1	A. O. Smith® 19-gal Compact Electric Water Heater	5			
	Unit Price		581.110	1,182.400	
	Extended Price		\$2,905.55	\$5,912.00	
	Product #		1855224	EJCS-20	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
Q2	A. O. Smith® 19 Gal. Compact Electric Water Heater	5			
	Unit Price		895.000	1,014.030	
	Extended Price		\$4,475.00	\$5,070.15	
	Product #		2101463	EETU-40	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
Q3	A. O. Smith® Water Heater Expansion Tank 2.1 Gallons	5			
	Unit Price		39.344	37.290	
	Extended Price		\$196.72	\$186.45	
	Product #		1896471	1896471	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
Q1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$11,168.60	
R	Mueller Streamline Co or Approved Equal				
R1	Mueller Streamline Copper Pipe, Type L, 1/2" X 10'	5			
	Unit Price		2.535	3.480	
	Extended Price		\$126.75	\$17.40	
	Product #		42583	40900954	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
R2	Mueller Streamline Copper Pipe, Type L, 3/4" X 10'	5			
	Unit Price		4.514	5.530	
	Extended Price		\$225.70	\$27.65	
	Product #		42587	40900994	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			FW Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216		Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
R3	Plumbing Water Tube	5			
	Unit Price		5.909		8.110
	Extended Price		\$295.45		\$40.55
	Product #		39723		40900996
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
R1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided		\$85.60
S	Little Giant or Approved Equal				
S1	Submersible Sewage Pump	5			
	Unit Price		514.550		525.050
	Extended Price		\$2,572.75		\$2,625.25
	Product #		1320312		511433
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
S2	WRS Series Drainosaur® & Drainosaur Jr.® Sump Pump Systems	5			
	Unit Price		\$347.07		\$303.64
	Extended Price		\$1,735.34		\$1,518.20
	Product #		98820		506065
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
S3	Submersible Sewage Pump	5			
	Unit Price		0.000		525.050
	Extended Price		\$0.00		\$2,625.25
	Product #		Not Provided		\$511,433.00
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
S1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided		\$1,353.74
T	Little Giant or Approved Equal				
T1	Spartan Tool Model 100 Drain Cleaning Machine w/5/16" Drum	5			
	Unit Price		2,433.318		2,638.160
	Extended Price		\$12,166.59		\$13,190.80
	Product #		1825204		SPA 02812200
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
T2	Spartan Tool Model 1065 Drain Cleaning Machine	5			
	Unit Price		5,438.082		7,861.390
	Extended Price		\$27,190.41		\$39,306.95
	Product #		1631523		44115804
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
T3	Spartan Tool Model 717 Cart Jetter,	5			
	Unit Price		4,609.412		6,663.430
	Extended Price		\$23,047.06		\$33,317.15
	Product #		1874854		71700000
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
T1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided		\$85,814.90
U	General Pipe Cleaners or Approved Equal				
U1	Mini-Rooter Pro Drain Cleaning Machine	5			
	Unit Price		868.875		1,399.500
	Extended Price		\$4,344.38		\$6,997.50
	Product #		3630		20100188
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			FW	Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
U2	Sewerooter T-4 Drain Cleaning Machine	5			
	Unit Price		2,034.118		3,267.290
	Extended Price		\$10,170.59		\$16,336.45
	Product #		1189667		104120
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
U3	Speedrooter 92 Drain Cleaning Machine	5			
	Unit Price		2,867.884		4,472.340
	Extended Price		\$14,339.42		\$22,361.70
	Product #		3614		4446634
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
U1-2	Subtotal		Not Provided		\$45,695.65
V	Pfister or Approved Equal				
V1	2-Handle Kitchen Faucet	5			
	Unit Price		\$0.00		\$185.38
	Extended Price		\$0.00		\$926.90
	Product #		Not Provided		\$48,000,472.00
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
V2	2-Handle Bar & Prep Faucet	5			
	Unit Price		\$0.00		\$36.83
	Extended Price		\$0.00		\$184.15
	Product #		Not Provided		\$2,519,221.00
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
V1-2	Subtotal		\$0.00		\$1,111.05
W	Milwaukee or Approved Equal				
W1	M18-18 Volt Cordless 4pc Combo Tool Kit	5			
	Unit Price		\$510.83		\$820.52
	Extended Price		\$2,554.18		\$4,102.60
	Product #		\$2,365.00		2695-24
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
W2	Product #: M18-18 Volt Cordless Grinder	5			
	Unit Price		0.000		421.790
	Extended Price		\$0.00		\$2,108.95
	Product #		Not Provided		3670-20
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
W3	M18-18 Volt Cordless Drain Snake w/Cable Drive	5			
	Unit Price		328.588		667.870
	Extended Price		\$1,642.94		\$3,334.35
	Product #		619980		20301462
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided
W1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided		\$9,545.90
X	Nibco or Approved Equal				
X1	1/2" Ball Valve - Lead-Free* Brass, Two-Piece, Full Port, NPT x NPT	5			
	Unit Price		21.018		31.450
	Extended Price		\$105.09		\$157.25
	Product #		17358		40300365
	Product Name		Not Provided		Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
	FW			
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity		
X2	3/4" Ball Valve - Lead-Free* Brass, Two-Piece, Full Port, NPT x NPT	5		
	Unit Price		46.195	47.190
	Extended Price		\$230.98	\$235.95
	Product #		17366	40300366
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
X3	1.0" Ball Valve - Lead-Free* Brass, Two-Piece, Full Port, NPT x NPT	5		
	Unit Price		59.405	47.320
	Extended Price		\$297.03	\$236.60
	Product #		17373	40300367
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
X1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$629.80
Y	Charlotte or Approved Equal			
Y1	1/2 In. X 20 Ft. PVC Schedule 40 Belled End Pressure Pipe	5		
	Unit Price		0.181	12.700
	Extended Price		\$18.10	\$63.50
	Product #		48148	203350578
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
Y2	3/4 In. X 20 Ft. PVC Schedule 40 Belled End Pressure Pipe	5		
	Unit Price		0.193	17.060
	Extended Price		\$19.30	\$85.30
	Product #		48152	100348487
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
Y3	1 In. X 20 Ft. PVC Schedule 40 Belled-End Pressure Pipe	5		
	Unit Price		0.306	22.800
	Extended Price		\$30.60	\$114.00
	Product #		48159	100534351
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
Y1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$262.80
Z	Tyler or Approved Equal			
Z1	2" NO-HUB CAST IRON PIPE, TEN-FOOT LAYING LENGTH	5		
	Unit Price		9.985	107.410
	Extended Price		\$499.25	\$537.05
	Product #		12186	2.10NHP
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
Z2	2" NO-HUB CAST IRON QUARTER BEND	5		
	Unit Price		15.478	13.890
	Extended Price		\$77.39	\$69.45
	Product #		12224	NH400137
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
Z3	2" NO-HUB CAST IRON WYE	5		
	Unit Price		19.694	26.930
	Extended Price		\$98.47	\$134.65
	Product #		12926	NH2000208
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
Z1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$741.15

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			FW	Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
AA	Elkay or Approved Equal				
AA1	Drinking Fountain (Recessed)-Complete, stainless, 2-bowl, refrigerated, filtered, with bottle filler. Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		5,700.000 \$28,500.00 1372315 Not Provided	9,155.570 \$45,777.85 BF7000 Not Provided
AA2	Drinking Fountain (Wall Hung)-Complete, stainless, dual bowl, refrigerated, filtered, with bottle filler. Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		1,963.529 \$9,817.65 247737 Not Provided	3,316.750 \$16,583.75 LZSTL8WSSK Not Provided
AA3	Drinking Fountain (Wall Hung)-Complete, stainless, single, refrigerated, filtered, with bottle filler. Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		1,551.765 \$7,758.83 241391 Not Provided	1,620.000 \$8,100.00 LZS8WSLK Not Provided
AA1-3	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$70,461.60
BB	Cerro Brass or Approved Equal				
BB1	1/2" MIP BRASS CORED SQ HEAD PLUG Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		3.071 \$15.36 71150 Not Provided	3.030 \$15.15 40900179 Not Provided
BB2	3/4" MIP BRASS CORED SQ HEAD PLUG Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		3.522 \$17.61 66816 Not Provided	2.880 \$14.40 40900180 Not Provided
BB3	1.0" MIP BRASS CORED SQ HEAD PLUG Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		4.645 \$23.23 56991 Not Provided	6.500 \$32.50 40900181 Not Provided
BB1-3	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$62.05
CC	Liberty Pumps or Approved Equal				
CC1	Submersible Effluent Pump Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		\$0.00 \$0.00 Not Provided Not Provided	\$319.90 \$1,599.50 \$287.00 Not Provided
CC2	Liberty 1/6 Hp Utility Pump 260 Unit Price Extended Price Product # Product Name	5		\$0.00 \$0.00 Not Provided Not Provided	\$142.35 \$711.75 260-2 Not Provided
CC1-2	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$2,311.25

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025		FW	Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System				
6100019058				
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity		
DD	T&S Brass or Approved Equal			
DD1	Lavatory Aerator – 0.5 GPM, Laminar flow	5		
	Unit Price		19.575	13.090
	Extended Price		\$97.88	\$65.45
	Product #		2195638	B-0199-08-N05
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
DD2	T & S® Service Sink Faucet, 14.98 Gpm, 8" Center, 0.75" Outlet Hose, Rough Chrome	5		
	Unit Price		206.659	182.350
	Extended Price		\$1,033.30	\$911.75
	Product #		103553	B-0665-RGH
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
DD3	T & S B-0969 Vacuum Breaker Repair Kit	5		
	Unit Price		31.289	26.580
	Extended Price		\$156.45	\$132.90
	Product #		106026	40110065
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
DD1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$1,110.10
EE	Watts or Approved Equal			
EE1	Watts Hose Bibb Vacuum Breaker #8	5		
	Unit Price		3.873	14.940
	Extended Price		\$19.37	\$74.70
	Product #		1215057	80100139
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
EE2	Watts Brass Hose Bibb 1/2 Mip Or 1/2 Sweat	5		
	Unit Price		11.965	14.410
	Extended Price		\$59.83	\$72.05
	Product #		138030	40300176
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
EE3	Watts 1/2 In. FIP Lead Free Brass Backflow Prevention Assembly	5		
	Unit Price		367.743	380.060
	Extended Price		\$1,838.72	\$1,900.30
	Product #		1815220	88004110
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
EE1-3	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$2,047.05
FF	Chromate or Approved Equal			
FF1	Tankless Electric Water Heater 208 volt	5		
	Unit Price		289.750	252.550
	Extended Price		\$1,448.75	\$1,262.75
	Product #		32086	SR-20L/208-1
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
FF2	Tankless Electric Water Heater 240 volt	5		
	Unit Price		289.750	252.550
	Extended Price		\$1,448.75	\$1,262.75
	Product #		32125	SR-40/240
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided
FF1-2	Subtotal		Not Provided	\$2,525.50

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			FW	Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
GG	Emaxx or Approved Equal				
GG1	Tankless Electric Water Heater 120 volt	5			
	Unit Price			272.098	211.230
	Extended Price			\$1,360.49	\$1,056.15
	Product #			891139	SPEX3012
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
GG2	Tankless Electric Water Heater 277 volt	5			
	Unit Price			328.586	326.530
	Extended Price			\$1,642.93	\$1,632.65
	Product #			983558	UND700
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
GG1-2	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$2,688.80
HH	Oatey/Dearborn or Equal				
HH1	Purple-tinted aggressive primer	5			
	Unit Price			8.263	7.800
	Extended Price			\$41.32	\$39.00
	Product #			22097	60500021
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
HH2	PVC Medium Clear Cement	5			
	Unit Price			9.927	9.500
	Extended Price			\$49.64	\$47.50
	Product #			253643	6050018
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
HH1-3	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$86.50
II	RUDD or Approved Equal				
II1	50-gallon Commercial Water Heater	5			
	Unit Price			2,693.724	5,053.090
	Extended Price			\$13,468.62	\$25,265.45
	Product #			770	ES50-18-G
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
II1-1	Subtotal			Not Provided	\$25,265.45
JJ	Guardian Equipment or Approved Equal				
JJ1	Thermostatic mixing Valve	5			
	Unit Price			1,686.622	1,931.200
	Extended Price			\$8,433.11	\$9,656.00
	Product #			1495316	G6042
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided
JJ2	Thermostatic mixing Valve	5			
	Unit Price			1,074.838	1,200.690
	Extended Price			\$5,374.19	\$6,003.45
	Product #			1703615	G6022
	Product Name			Not Provided	Not Provided

City of San Antonio Draft Bid Tabulation

Opened: August 13, 2025 For: Annual Contract for Plumbing Parts, Fixtures and Supplies for the San Antonio International Airport System 6100019058			FW	Reece Supply LLC 10130 Jones Maltsberger San Antonio, TX, 78216	Total Maintenance Solutions South, Inc. 1109 Fresno Drive San Antonio, TX, 78201
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity			
JJ3	Safety Station with Eye/Face Wash, Stainless Steel Bowl.	5			
	Unit Price		1,004.160	960.610	
	Extended Price		\$5,020.80	\$4,803.05	
	Product #		79627	G1950	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
JJ4	1" IPS Chrome Plated Brass Stay-Open Ball Valve, Horizontal, Single Activation	5			
	Unit Price		\$175.569	\$165.930	
	Extended Price		\$877.85	\$829.65	
	Product #		1693959	40400700	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
JJ5	FS-Plus™ Spray Head Assy.	5			
	Unit Price		37.200	33.780	
	Extended Price		\$186.00	\$168.90	
	Product #		1661444	AP470-021	
	Product Name		Not Provided	Not Provided	
JJ1-5	SUBTOTAL		Not Provided	\$21,461.05	
	Payment Terms		Net 30	Net 30	